
$309,000

121 ELDER GLEN CT, MT WASHINGTON, KY
40047
http://zhomesre.com

Welcome to this charming 3 BR, 2 BA, spacious ranch home.
Seller purchased as new construction and has maintained it with
genuine love and care. OPEN split floor plan featuring the Primary
Bedroom and Bath separate from the other two Bedrooms and
Bath. The Primary BR is spacious with two walk-in closets and a
Primary […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Pending

• 1443 sq ft



Basics
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1443 sq ft Lot size: 9453 sq ft

Year built: 2015 Lot Features: Cul De Sac, Sidewalk

County Or Parish: Bullitt Subdivision Name: WOODS OF MT WASHINGTON

Bathrooms Full: 2

Rooms
Rooms Total: 8

Building Details
Foundation Details: Crawl Space Stories: 1

Electric: Residential Fencing: Privacy, Full

Roof: Shingle Construction Materials: Brick

Garage Spaces: 2 Basement: None

Amenities & Features
Cooling: Central Air, Heat Pump Exterior Features: Patio, Porch

Utilities: Electricity Connected, Public Sewer, Public
Water

Parking Features: Attached, Entry
Front, Driveway

Heating: Heat Pump

School Information



High School District: Bullitt

Miscellaneous
Association Fee: $150


